	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES			FORM	M APPROVED D. 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER		1 · <i>í</i>		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
	345167		B. WING		C 12/19/2024		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
YADKIN N	URSING CARE CENTER			903 W MAIN STREET YADKINVILLE, NC 27055			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPF DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
E 000	Initial Comments		E 00	0			
F 000	investigation survey w through 12/19/24. Th compliance with the r	ertification and complaint vas conducted on 12/16/24 le facility was found in equirement CFR 483.73, ness. Event ID #310011.	F 00	0			
	survey was conducted 12/19/24. Event ID# intakes were investiga	15920, NC00215252,					
F 689 SS=G	deficiencies.	allegations resulted in ards/Supervision/Devices	F 68	9			
00-0	§483.25(d) Accidents The facility must ensu §483.25(d)(1) The res						
	supervision and assis accidents. This REQUIREMENT by:	sident receives adequate tance devices to prevent is not met as evidenced					
	interviews, the facility resident from a wheel member performed a (Resident #164) for 1 Resident #164 was as transfer by a nurse aid	n, record review, and staff failed to safely transfer a lchair to bed when one staff sit to stand lift transfer of 3 residents reviewed. ssisted with a sit to stand lift de and Resident #164 n to the back of her head		Past noncompliance: no plan of correction required.			
ABORATORY		SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE		TITLE		(X6) DATE	

Electronically Signed

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

01/09/2025

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES					FORM	D: 01/14/2025 MAPPROVED D. 0938-0391	
STATEMENT O	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		· /		E CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345167	B. WING			_	- C 12/19/2024		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE	-		
YADKIN N	URSING CARE CENTER				903 W MAIN STREET				
					YADKINVILLE, NC 2705	5			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG		(EACH CORREC CROSS-REFEREN	EPLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD B NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	Continued From page	9 1	F	689					
	when she fell during t requiring sutures.	he transfer causing pain and							
	The findings included	:							
		dmitted to the facility on ent diagnoses included							
	A review of Resident revealed no order for	#164's Physician Orders an anticoagulant.							
		s of daily living care plan d the following intervention: d lift.							
	dated 10/18/23 indica severely impaired cog	ly Minimum Data Set (MDS) ted that Resident #164 had gnition and required assistance with transfers.							
	read in part, "Writer m that resident had fell f entered room to obse with blood coming fro pressure was applied doctor/responsible per medical services]. Nu laceration and vital sig signs were blood press respirations 19, tempo saturation 97% on roo of pain was 8 of 10 ar oriented to person, pla fall report determined	rse maintained pressure to gns were obtained. Vital ssure139/73, pulse 66, erature 96.5, oxygen om air. Resident #164's level nd she was alert and ace, time, and situation. The the root cause to be failure							
	of staff to follow the life Nurse Aide #1 (NA#1								

Facility ID: 923574

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 8

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES					FORM	): 01/14/2025 MAPPROVED ). 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING				(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345167	B. WING _					C 19/2024	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		·	ST	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COD	E			
	URSING CARE CENTER			90	3 W MAIN STREET				
				YÆ	ADKINVILLE, NC 27055				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			(	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	12/19/24 at 4:46 PM. shift working alone or volunteered to assist stated she was not ve #164 and was not aw stated it was her first NA #1 stated Resider wheelchair and she p then she just held on strapped on it. She st she did not need the s just held on to the har transfer. NA #1 stated lift away from the whe She stated Resident # completely up when s her head. NA stated t bleeding, and she sta the nurse for assistan came and assessed t the emergency room. received training and to using the sit to star talked to the Director realized she should h as she had been taug received retraining on work on the floor. She she always used two Review of a documen Quality" 11/05/23 reve completed with the ro as "Aide used lift with not use lift pad or leg due to staff (CNA) fail with use of lifts."	NA #1 stated it was her first in the floor and she the resident to bed. She ery familiar with Resident are of her limitations. NA #1 time using the lift by herself. In #164 was sitting in her ut her feet onto the lift and to the lift without being ated Resident #164 told her sling around her, that she holles of the lift during d as soon as she moved the belchair Resident #164 fell. #164 was not standing the fell backwards and hit hat Resident #164 was yed with her and called to ce. She stated the nurse he Resident and sent her to NA #1 stated she had completed a check-off prior nd lift. She stated when she of Nursing afterward she ave transferred the Resident	F 6	89					

CENTER STATEMENT (	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	ì í				FORM OMB NC (X3) DATE	
	CONTRECTION		A. BUILDING			COMPLETED		
		345167	B. WING	_			12/	19/2024
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE	E, ZIP CODE		
YADKIN N	IURSING CARE CENTER				03 W MAIN STREET ADKINVILLE, NC 27055			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG	IX	(EACH CORRECTIN CROSS-REFERENCE	AN OF CORRECTION /E ACTION SHOULD BI ED TO THE APPROPRIA ICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	11/05/23 at 7:03 PM r aware by [nurse aide] sit to stand, writer ent resident lying on floor head. Immediate pres went to call [medical of and emergency medic Recommendation to s department." Review of the Emerge note revealed Reside 10/10, blood loss was anticoagulation, no via numbness, no abdom vomiting, and no loss #164 had a 0.5 centin which was closed with control bleeding. She milligrams for pain. Sl appropriate for discha Resident #164 was no and was discharged b emergency departme Review of a Radiolog from the emergency of radiology report indica found no evidence of abnormal findings witt a small to moderate-s posterior scalp; additi spine showed no sign misalignment, or blee tissues (CT scan is a procedure that uses a	read in part, "Writer made I that resident had fell from tered room to observe with blood coming from her ssure was applied, writer doctor/responsible person cal services]. send to emergency ency Department provider ent #164 had headache pain s minimal, no sual change, no fever, no ninal pain, no nausea, no of consciousness. Resident meter laceration to her scalp h two absorbable sutures to received Tylenol 650 he was deemed stable and arge back to the facility. ot admitted to the hospital back to the facility from the ent. y Report dated 11/05/23 department read in part; ated the head CT scan an acute brain bleed or hin the skull, but did identify sized swelling on the left ionally, a CT scan of the ns of recent fractures, eding in the surrounding	F	689				

If continuation sheet Page 4 of 8

		D HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	APPROVED 0. 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (		` <i>`</i>		LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
345167		345167	B. WING			C 12/19/2024		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
					903 W MAIN STREET			
YADKIN N	URSING CARE CENTER				YADKINVILLE, NC 27055			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)			(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	on 12/18/24 at 3:00 P former DON and Corp immediately investigat correction in place for #164. She stated NA the sit to stand lift dur been checked off on to prior to using the lift. St three types of lifts and were trained during of during yearly competer incident all the resider reviewed and updated reeducated on the lift way to transfer a reside The facility implement Action Plan with a cor 1. On 11/5/23 The resi facility by the nurse of to be coming from the and the nurse applied completed a neurolog vital signs which inclu- pulse 66, blood press Provider was called a send to the local hosp treatment. 2. On 11/5/23 the Dire- identified residents th by this practice by con- current working mech This audit was comple-	ng (DON) was interviewed M. The DON stated the porate Nurse Consultant ted the fall and put a plan of the fall involving Resident #1 had been trained to use ing orientation and had the competency check list She stated the facility used d all staff who use the lifts rientation and checked off encies. She stated after the nt transfer/statuses were d, and all the staff were procedures and the proper dent. ted the following Corrective mpletion date of 11/9/23. sident was assessed in the n duty. Bleeding was noted a resident's posterior head I pressure to affected area, pical assessment, obtained ded: temperature 96.5, ure 139/73, and the On call nd an order was received to bital for evaluation and ector of Nursing (DON) at were potentially impacted mpleting a 100% audit on all anical lifts in the facility. eted by the maintenance he results revealed 8 of 8 in appropriate and safe	F	689	9			

Facility ID: 923574

If continuation sheet Page 5 of 8

		ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				F	ITED: 01/14/202 ORM APPROVE NO. 0938-039		
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	· /		CONSTRUCTION	(X3) E	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345167	B. WING			C 12/19/2024			
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	•		STR	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	•			
	URSING CARE CENTER			903	3 W MAIN STREET				
	UKSING CARE CENTER			YA	DKINVILLE, NC 27055				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 689	found during audits o	to no deficient practice f mechanical lifts.	F	689					
	On 11/6/23 the DON inspected all lift pads for tears, frays, or broken parts. The audit revealed 100 of 100 lift pads were in good repair and working order, there were no frays, tears, or broken parts. On 11/6/23 there was no corrective action due to no deficient practice found during inspection of lift pads. On 11/6/23 the DON audited careplan/kardexes								
	for all current residen	ts to ensure appropriate present on the Kardex to							
	and had the type of li	idents used a mechanical lift ft identified on the ectly. On 11/6/23 there was							
	to no deficient practic On 11/6/23 the DON	audited all nurses							
	Nurses (LPNs)) and i	RNs) and Licensed Practical nurse aids to ensure lift ecklist had been completed							
	results concluded 62	completed on 11/6/23. The of 62 RNs, LPNs, and nurse training upon hire using the							
	mechanical lift transfe	er safety education and skills On 11/6/23 there was no							
	because there was no	o deficient practice.							
	Clinician (SDC) bega (RNs and LPNs) and	N and Staff Development n inservicing all nursing certified nurse assistants							
	policy. This training ir agency. This training	the mechanical lift safety ncluded all current staff and included: mechanical lift two							
	caregivers should be								

Facility ID: 923574

If continuation sheet Page 6 of 8

	-	D HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	APPROVED 0. 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES       (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA         AND PLAN OF CORRECTION       IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		, í		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
345167		345167	B. WING			C 12/19/2024		
NAME OF PF	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
YADKIN N	URSING CARE CENTER				903 W MAIN STREET YADKINVILLE, NC 27055			
			ID		·		0(5)	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			х	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	ask the nurse or many This education and re- be incorporated into r RNs, LPNs, and nurse and will be ongoing. The DON will ensure identified staff who do in-service training by to work until the training 4. The DON or design mechanical lift transfer and then monthly for 11/13/23 to ensure star residents. The Quality Care Provided for De- used. Reports will be Committee by the Addr ensure corrective acti appropriate. Complian ongoing auditing prog QA meeting. The weet the Administrator, DO (MDS) Coordinator, T Manager (HIM) and th 5. The facility's allege 11/9/23. The Corrective Action 12/19/24 and conclud implemented an acce on 11/09/23. Interview including agency staff provided education ar lifts and how to safely	<ul> <li>sling</li> <li>estion about any equipment ager</li> <li>eturn skills demonstration will hew hire orientation for all e aids (including agency)</li> <li>that any of the above bes not complete the 11/8/23 will not be allowed ng is complete.</li> <li>hee will randomly monitor ers weekly for four weeks two months beginning aff are properly transferring / Assurance (QA) tool: ADL pendent Residents will be presented to the weekly QA ministrator or DON to on is initiated as noce will be monitored and gram reviewed at the weekly ekly meeting is attended by N, Minimum Data Set herapy, Health Information he Dietary Manager (DM).</li> <li>d compliance date was</li> <li>plan was validated on ed the facility had ptable corrective action plan ws with current nursing staff f revealed the facility had nd training on mechanical transfer a resident using</li> </ul>	F	689				
	lifts and how to safely							

Facility ID: 923574

If continuation sheet Page 7 of 8

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	: 01/14/2025 APPROVED . 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA		E CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345167	B. WING		_	( 12/1	; 19/2024	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STA	ATE, ZIP CODE	12/	0/2024	
	URSING CARE CENTER			903 W MAIN STREET	_			
	0.000			YADKINVILLE, NC 2705				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORREC CROSS-REFEREN	PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE ICED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	Staff were observed u transfers using mecha staff member conduct verify knowledge of h mechanical lift. The a 11/05/23 revealed the observed transfers to technique was being continued weekly thre corrective action plan	using proper procedure for anical lifts. Each nursing ted competency sheets to	F 68					

Facility ID: 923574

If continuation sheet Page 8 of 8